EXECUTIVE ORDER U-U-006-0290
Husqvarna Consumer Outdoor New Off-Road Small Spark-IgnitionOF AIR RESOURCES BOARD Products N.A. Inc. Equipment
Pursuant to the authority vested in the Air Resources Board by the Health and Safety Code, Division 26, Part 5,
Chapters 1 and 2; and
Pursuant to the authority vested in the undersigned by Health and Safety Code Sections 39515 and 39516 and
Executive Order G-02-003;
IT IS ORDERED AND RESOLVED: That the following equipment produced by the manufacturer is certified as
described below. Production equipment shall be in all material respects the same as those for which certification is
granted.
ENGINE DESCRIPTION
FUEL TYPE
ENGINE CNG/LNG=compressed/liquefiedMANUFACTURER ENGINE FAMILY (E.O. NUMBER) SIZE (cc) natural gas LPG-liquefied petroleum
9BSXS.3442VA (U-U-002-0518) 344
9BSXS.5002VV (U-U-002-0515) 500
9BSXS.5402VL (U-U-002-0513) 540
9BSXS.7242VA (U-U-002-0512) $56. 724
9BSXS.7242VE (U-U-002-0516) $56. 724
ABSXS.3442VA (U-U-002-0574) 344Briggs & Stratton Corporation Gasoline
ABSXS.5002VV (U-U-002-0575) 500
ABSXS.5402VL (U-U-002-0576) 540
ABSXS.7242VA (U-U-002-0577) 656, 724
ABSXS.7242VE (U-U-002-0578) 656, 724
ABSXS.8102VS (U-U-002-0584) 810
9KHXS.5972GD( -U-005-0282) 59
9KHXS.7252GD (U-U-005-0286) 725
9KHXS.5972GB (U-U-005-0281) 535, 597
9KHXS.7252GB (U-U-005-0285-1) 725